The Pierce Bears
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TRACK & FIELD 2017

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME DEPT.
Fri. March 17 Roy Crabtree Invitational Wheatland 10:30 8:15
Thur. March 23 John O Invitational Yuba College 10:00 7:45
Wed March 29 SVL League/Colusa TBA 3:30 TBA
Friday March 31 PV JV invitational(JV only) Pleasant Valley 9:00 6:45
Wed. April5 SVL League/Willows Willows 3:30 1:45
Fri April 7 Vern Regier Inv. Yuba College 10:00 7:45a.m.
Wed. April 26 SVL League/Winters Winters 3:30 2:00
Friday April 28 Norm MacKenzie Classic Oroville 10:00 7:45
Wed. May3 SVL League/Live Oak Live Oak 3:30 1:30
Fri. May 5 Gary Burton Inv. Corning 12:00 9:30
Fri May 12** SVL Championships Yuba College 10:00/12:00 7:45
Fri May 19** Div lll Championships Mt. Shasta H.S5.12:00 7:00am
Fri May 26** NSCIF Championships West Valley 3:00 TBA
Fri./Sat.June 2/3** California State Meet Clovis H.S. TBA TBA

**Must Qualify to attend this meet

Head Coach: Gary Teague Mascot: Bears

Assistant Coach: John Allen Colors: Blue/Gold
Assistant Coach: Michael Barber

Principal: Nicole Newman web page: www.piercebears.com
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